

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).  
17951-17953/2012

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 13/02/2012  
in RFAOS No. 59/2005,13/02/2012 in RFA No. 60/2005,13/02/2012 in  
RFA No. 61/2005 passed by the High Court Of Delhi At New Delhi)

PANKAJ VOHRA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DEEPAK VOHRA & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date : 15/01/2016 These petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Arvind Kumar Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Post the matter at its turn after the pleadings being  
completed.

(Shashi Sareen)  
AR-cum-PS

(Saroj Saini)  
Court Master

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Mahabir Singh  
Date: 2016.01.19  
07:45:14 IST  
Reason: